
LAKE AGASSIZ WATER AUTHORITY 
Board of Directors Meeting 

Fargo City Commission Chambers 
 Fargo, North Dakota 

December 18, 2024 

DRAFT AGENDA 

  11:00 a.m. 

  11:01 a.m. 

  11:02 a.m. 

 11:03 a.m. 

 11:20 a.m. 

I. Call to Order & Roll Call – Chair Mahoney

II. Introductions – Chair Mahoney

III. >Approval of Agenda – Chair Mahoney

IV. >Series D Small Systems Amendment Approvals

i. >*Carrington

ii. >*Cooperstown

iii. >*Valley City

iv. >*Hillsboro

v. *Mayville

vi. >*Fargo

vii. *Grand Forks

V. Adjourn

 Bold = Action Item  * = Roll Call Vote
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